
Builder: PURSUIT

Year Built: 2017

Model: Center Console

Price: PRICE ON APPLICATION

Location: United States

LOA: 25' 10" (7.87m)

Beam: 8' 9" (2.67m)

Min Draft: 1' 8" (0.51m)

Max Draft: 2' 9" (0.84m)

2017 PURSUIT C260 CENTER CONSOLE —
PURSUIT

Our experienced yacht broker, Andrey Shestakov, will help you choose and buy a yacht that best suits your needs
2017 Pursuit C260 Center Console — PURSUIT from our catalogue. Presently, at Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc., we have a wide variety of
yachts available on our sale’s list. We also work in close contact with all the big yacht manufacturers from all over the world.

If you would like to buy a yacht 2017 Pursuit C260 Center Console — PURSUIT or would like help answering any questions concerning
purchasing, selling or chartering a yacht, please call +1(954)274-4435

https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/pursuit/c260_center_console/2017_pursuit_c260_center_console/2017/267381/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/builder/pursuit/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/pursuit/c260_center_console/2017_pursuit_c260_center_console/2017/267381/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/builder/pursuit/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/pursuit/c260_center_console/2017_pursuit_c260_center_console/2017/267381/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/our/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/our/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/popular-yacht/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/pursuit/c260_center_console/2017_pursuit_c260_center_console/2017/267381/


2

4

4

4

4

4

4

5

5

6

6

7

7

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

10

10

10

10

10

10

11

11

TABLE OF CONTENTS

TABLE OF CONTENTS

SPECIFICATIONS

Overview

Basic Information

Dimensions

Speed, Capacities and Weight

Accommodations

Hull and Deck Information

Engine Information

DETAILED INFORMATION

Overview

Exclusions

Disclaimer

PHOTOS

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

2017 Pursuit C260 Center Console — PURSUIT Page 2 of 15

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



11

11

11

11

12

12

12

12

12

12

13

13

13

13

13

13

14

14

15

15

15

15

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

CONTACTS

Contact details

Telephones

Office hours

Address

2017 Pursuit C260 Center Console — PURSUIT Page 3 of 15

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



SPECIFICATIONS

Overview

 

Twin Yamaha 150 HP 4-Stroke Engines W/350 HoursFull Engine Warranty Through July
2022Owens & Sons Double Axle Aluminum TrailerElectronics package includes Garmin
touchscreen GPS/Plotter/Sounder/Night Vision, FLIR  night vision camera, Garmin VHF, Ritchie
compass, Polk Audio Marine stereo, & JL Audio marine speakers.Call today to schedule an
appointment, viewings available seven days a week!

Category: Center Console Model Year: 2017

Year Built: 2017 Country: United States

Basic Information

LOA: 25' 10" (7.87m) Beam: 8' 9" (2.67m)

Min Draft: 1' 8" (0.51m) Max Draft: 2' 9" (0.84m)

Dimensions

Displacement: 6130 Pounds Water Capacity: 18 Gallons

Fuel Capacity: 139 Gallons

Speed, Capacities and Weight

Total Heads: 1

Accommodations
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Hull Material: Fiberglass Hull Configuration: Deep Vee

Hull and Deck Information

Engines: 2 Manufacturer: Yamaha

Engine Type: Outboard Fuel Type: Gas

Engine Information
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DETAILED INFORMATION

Overview

 

Manufacturer Provided DescriptionThe C 260 features an extensive list of standard equipment
consistent with the award-winning product Pursuit has introduced in recent years. Yacht-caliber
fit and finish, timeless styling and modern appointments set the stage for a new generation of
luxurious Pursuit Center Consoles.All molded hatches throughout the boat are finished inside
and out. Interior highlights include bow storage port and starboard, a thru-hull optional windlass
system in the bow, forward opening head access and a custom surfboard styled, vacuum-infused
hardtop. The helm is protected by a curved, recessed acrylic windshield built to accent the stylish
lines throughout the interior and exterior appointments.Captain and crew share a double-wide
adjustable leaning post/seat arrangement finished with a 30 gallon livewell

Hull Deck and Cockpit
Pursuit® Protection Plan:
5-year hull/deck structural warranty
5-year blister-free warranty
2-year limited warranty
Reinforced infused FRP one-piece stringer grid
Pursuit custom diamond-pattern on all weather deck surfaces
Hardtop with spreader light and 4 silver rod holders
2 - 3/8” 316L stainless steel stern eyes and 3/8” 316L stainless steel bow eye
Self-draining cockpit
Two 316L stainless steel bow grab rails
Retractable 3-step boarding ladder
18” port stainless steel transom grab rail
Six 8” 316L stainless steel flush pull up cleats
Six stainless steel drink holders
High density PVC soft rubrail
Cockpit LED courtesy lights
Stbd 3/4” transom door with stainless steel latch
Cockpit breathable coaming bolsters
Alum. reinforcement plates for down rigger, aft gunwale, port and stbd
Molded split bow seating with finished fiberglass seat liners and covers with hinges and
latches
Bow anchor storage with fiberglass hatch
Forward fishbox cushions

Command Console

12 v interior lighting with switch
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Manual porcelain head with 13 gallon holding tank, macerator and deck pump out fitting
Molded fiberglass console headliner
Acrylic windshield
Fiberglass console door with stainless steel door latch, hinges and lock
Illuminated Carling® rocker switches
Fixed fiberglass helm with integrated helm footrest
Molded fiberglass leaning post: two seats with fold-down bolsters

Fishing

Under gunwale rod storage racks
Four 316L stainless steel rod holders in gunwales
30 gallon Oceana blue circulating livewell located in helm seat base
Raw water washdown pump with deck fitting
31 gallon fiberglass insulated transom fish box Bait prep Corian® cutting board

Instrumentation Equipment and Safety

Single cylinder Teleflex hydraulic steering with fixed helm
14” stainless steel steering wheel
U.S.C.G. and international lighting - LED 48” white tern light
Dual battery system with batteries, battery trays and Blue Seas® battery switch (Both Group
31's New September 2020)
12 v electrical panel with breakers
Yamaha® fuel filter with primer bulb
Bennett® hydraulic trim tabs
U.S.C.G. and international lighting
Two 1500 gph Bilge pumps
Ritchie Helmsman® compass
Three Fire extinguishers
18.5 gallon fresh water with transom mounted pull out sprayer
Horn
Pursuit meets all applicable USCG and NMMA standards
Yamaha® fuel management system
316L stainless steel grab rail
One 12V outlet (1) and dual usb charger (1)
Helm fire extinguisher

Exclusions

Owner's personal belongings.

Disclaimer
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The Company offers the details of this vessel or yacht in good faith but cannot guarantee or
warrant the accuracy of this information nor warrant the condition of the vessel. A buyer should
instruct his representatives, agents, or his surveyors, to investigate such details as the buyer
desires validated. This vessel or yacht is offered subject to prior sale, price change, or withdrawal
without notice.
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PHOTOS
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CONTACTS

Andrey Shestakov, leading yacht broker of the sales department of Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc.
Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc., the official representative of the Miami/Fort Lauderdale FL
headquarters.

Email:
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com

Web: shestakovyachtsales.com/en/

Contact details

USA: +1(954)274-4435

Telephones

Monday – Saturday: 9:00 - 21:00 EDT Sunday: closed

Office hours

Harbour Towne Marina, 850 NE 3rd St,
STE 213, Dania, FL 33004

Address
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